LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

/EME TOURNOI LABELLISE
REGIONAL CADETS DE LAMBALLE

Epreuves
-40 -
+10pts) TREHOREL Jeanne (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
TOULLELAN Perrine (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
-44 v
+s0pts) DURAND LEFEUVRE Lou (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
(+20pts) LETACONNOUX Amandine (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
(+20pts) RUEN-L HOSPITALIER Liz (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
5 «wopts) HERVE Elen (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
5 PELLEN Faustine (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
7 LE GALL BRELIVET Chloe (29, BRE) J C DOUARNENISTE
-48 v
+10pts) AOUINA Amira (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES

+10pts) BOIDIN Lucie (29, BRE) KUMO



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DELANNOY Enora (56, BRE )

CHAMPAGNE ORSAL Celeste (35, BRE)

DIENER Clara (22, BRE)
JOURDAN Maeli (35, BRE)

LE GOFF Lily Rose (35, BRE)

FLEURY Calypso (35, BRE)
DARCEL-BONERT Manon (56, BRE)

RIVOAL Flore (29, BRE)
CADO Ines (29, BRE)
BOLEZ Amyna (29, BRE)
MAURAS Eloise (35, BRE)
BENOIT Eleana (35, BRE)
COM Pauline (29, BRE)
DERRIEN Ines (29, BRE)
FEDELE Lou (35, BRE)
FERRAND Laura (35, BRE)
LE GUERN Manon (22, BRE)
LE HIR Romane (29, BRE)
MATOUBA Anaelle (35, BRE)

OMARI Ines (29, BRE )

-57
DES COGNETS--JULIE Lou (29, BRE)

CARLIER Oumy-Chloe (35, BRE)

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

JC DOLOIS

JC DOLOIS

C.P.B. RENNES

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

KUMO

YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

J.C. DHILLION ST RENE

J C DOUARNENISTE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

KIAI CLUB BREST

KUMO

C.P.B. RENNES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

COURTE Elvire (22, BRE)

SIBI Loan (35, BRE)

ASSOUMOU AKUE Anaelle (35, BRE)

OLIER Ines (35, BRE)
ALLAIN Lise (35, BRE)

DINER Emma (29, BRE)

AUGOWET Aminata Marguerite (22, BRE)

BRAULT Lia (35, BRE)
DAYGROSZ Hermione (35, BRE)
DEFOSSE Claire (29, BRE)

LE DREFF Zoe (29, BRE)

LE GALL Celine (22, BRE)

LE TALLEC Elina (56, BRE)

MARLAIX MOIZAN Celia (22, BRE)

-63
CHASSE Lise (35, BRE)
GUENNEUGUES Audren (35, BRE)
ANDLAUER Alice (35, BRE)

JOSEPH Lisette Maeva (35, BRE)
MISSAAR Linde (29, BRE)
TERNOIS Amelie (29, BRE)
BERTHELOT Camille (35, BRE)
BELLON Solene (35, BRE)

BOINAUD Sylia (22, BRE)

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

PASSIONJUDO35

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

J.C.REDONNAIS

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

J C DOUARNENISTE

KIAI CLUB BREST

AL DE LANGUEUX

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

YFFINIAC JUDO

C.P.B. RENNES

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

DOJO BUSHIDO RYU

C.P.B. RENNES

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

YFFINIAC JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

CABIC Lyloo (29, BRE)

COM Anaelle (29, BRE)
DIEZ-CUEFF Oceane (22, BRE)
LE CLERC Perine (22, BRE)
LECOQ Eulalie (29, BRE)
LORIDON Sarah (35, BRE)
MENESGUEN Lena (29, BRE)
PENARD Lila (35, BRE)

PICOT Enora (29, BRE)

PJIE Alice (56, BRE)

MORVAN Leanne (22, BRE)
GREMILLON Lucie (35, BRE)
CARIOU Mathilde (29, BRE)

ESMEL Noemie (35, BRE)
AMY Clea (56, BRE)
LANCELOT Elia (35, BRE)
BARDAINE Camille (35, BRE)
GRANGE Amalya (35, BRE)

GAUDUCHEAU Oana (56, BRE)

+70
EL MOUDNI Mahora (35, BRE)
GOULPIE Lisa (35, BRE)

DURAND Nyla (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

ASPTTSTBRIEUC

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

YFFINIAC JUDO

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DES ABERS

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO MAURONNAIS

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

PASSIONJUDO35

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

DOJO SANSHIRO



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

444444

E=8

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

PERIES Enzo (29, BRE)
AMAGOV Islam (35, BRE)
BIDET Johan (29, BRE)

QUENTIN Zackary (22, BRE)
DESGRANGES Ethan (35, BRE)
KATAEV Malik (22, BRE)
COOPMAN Samson (35, BRE)
VOISIN Tim (35, BRE)
ANSEAUME Thomas (56, BRE )
CONSTANT Jorahn (35, BRE)
DAYGROSZ Alexis (35, BRE)
FROGER Mathurin (35, BRE)
GRIFFON Paul (29, BRE)
MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin (22, BRE)

QUEMENER Eden (56, BRE)

BAROUK Aurele (35, BRE)
DASSONVILLE DANZIN Mathis (35, BRE)
GARCIA Aime (35, BRE)

LE FLEM Noah (22, BRE)

ROSPARS Louis (29, BRE)

STEVENTON Jesse (35, BRE)

DASSONVILLE DANZIN Lucas (35, BRE)

DOJO LANDERNEEN

C.P.B. RENNES

SHUEIKAN

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

PASSIONJUDO35

PASSIONJUDO35

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

DOJO DE L AULNE

YFFINIAC JUDO

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

DOJO DE ROMAGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ELINGUEL Brivael (22, BRE)
GENTELET Aaron (22, BRE)
HERVE Tanguy (35, BRE)
KHIZRIEV Ali (35, BRE)

LE DANTEC Noa (29, BRE )
LE MEN Envel (56, BRE)

MESLIN Tom (29, BRE )

QUENTIN Sasha (22, BRE)

EVENOU Robin (35, BRE)
AMRIOUI Adam (35, BRE)
AZE Gurvann (35, BRE)
ANTIN Isaac (35, BRE)

DURO Valentin (35, BRE)
BERTIN Enzo (35, BRE)
BOYENVAL Valentin (35, BRE)
CABY- - HENAULT Elias (56, BRE)
CLEC'H Malo (35, BRE)
COCOUAL Lenny (35, BRE)
DOUDARD Loris (35, BRE)
DURAND Luigi (35, BRE)
ESNAULT Georg (35, BRE)
GAUTIER Diego (35, BRE)

HENO Melwen (35, BRE)

YFFINIAC JUDO

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO DES ABERS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DES ABERS

YFFINIAC JUDO

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

PASSIONJUDO35

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB ST ERBLON

C.P.B. RENNES

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO VITREEN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

HEURTIN Jade (56, BRE)
KERLEROUX Felix (29, BRE)
LE PAVEC Nathan (56, BRE )
LOHEZIC Landry (35, BRE)
MALECOT Bastien (29, BRE)
MESTRIC Ange (56, BRE)
MUAMBAYI Jordy (35, BRE )
PANNETIER Leo (35, BRE)
PAPE Kilian (29, BRE)
PATRU Noa (35, BRE)
PAYSANT Alexis (35, BRE)
RENAULT Eliaz (35, BRE)

RIOU Noah (29, BRE)

SAADAOUI Wassim (29, BRE)

BALCOU Youn (22, BRE)
NOEL Matteo (22, BRE)

CHIMKAEV Rasul (35, BRE)
KERLEAU Lubin (56, BRE)
MARET Alexis (35, BRE )
LE GOUIL Erwan (29, BRE)
ALLAIN Noam (35, BRE)
BELLOEIL Kylian (29, BRE)

BENALIA Ahmed (22, BRE)

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

J C DOUARNENISTE

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

C.P.B. RENNES

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO VITREEN

DOJO IGNACIEN

PASSIONJUDO35

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

BAIE D ARMOR JUDO

C.P.B. RENNES

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO VITREEN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC



NC @+10pts) BESSON COUSIN Quentin (22, BRE)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

BEUCHER Gabriel (35, BRE)
BONTEMPS Mathys (35, BRE)
BRASSELET Maxence (35, BRE)
CHIARULLI Timeo (35, BRE)
CHOLLET Pierre (35, BRE)
COQUIN GUYOMAR Fanch (22, BRE)
DE COURVILLE Eloi (35, BRE)
DELAUNAY Meven (35, BRE)
DUMONT Timothe (56, BRE )
DUTILLEUL Kieran (29, BRE)
ESCAVI Esteban (29, BRE)

GABLE Corentin (22, BRE)

GOAER Markus (29, BRE)
GRIMAULT VIDELO Neve (29, BRE)
GUITTON Emilien (29, BRE)
KAZADI-MUFOF Matheo (35, BRE)
LARIVAIN Quentin (22, BRE)

LE CHANU Oan (22, BRE)

LE GALL Aymeric (56, BRE)

LE GROGNEC Timeo (35, BRE)

LE HAZIF Goustan (56, BRE)
LEMOINE Awen (22, BRE)

MORVEZEN Ylan (29, BRE)

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO DU PORZAY

KUMO

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

J C DOUARNENISTE

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AL DE LANGUEUX

SHUEIKAN



NC
NC
NC
NC (+10pts)
NC
NC

NC

(+20 pts)
(+20 pts)
Q!J (+40 pts)
5
5
7  (+10pts)
7  (+20pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

MOULIN Mathias (35, BRE)
PINAREL Ethan (56, BRE)
POLOMACK Christophe (29, BRE)
POYET Benjamin (29, BRE)
RABAN Noam (29, BRE)

SONDEJ Antoine (29, BRE)

TABORE Nael (29, BRE)

ETANGSALE llhan (35, BRE)
BURY Tylian (29, BRE)

JOLY Victor (56, BRE)

LECOMTE Malo (56, BRE)

ROBERT Rodrigue (35, BRE)
KLELLY GROUSSET Yanis (56, BRE)
LAREUR Alexandre (56, BRE)
AUBAULT Florian (35, BRE)
BAUMONT Jules (22, BRE)
BEDOUET Stevan (56, BRE )
BRETON Youen (29, BRE)
CHEVALIER Tengis (29, BRE)
COUSIN Valentin (35, BRE)
DELAMARCHE Alexandre (56, BRE)
DROUET Antoine (56, BRE)

GESRET Simon (22, BRE)

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

SHUEIKAN

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO DES ETANGS

SHUEIKAN

DOJO VITREEN

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

JUDO CLUB 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

KUMO

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AL DE LANGUEUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

GUYONNET Nathan (29, BRE)

HULIN Paol (29, BRE)

LE BIHAN CANNIEUX Elouan (22, BRE)
LEMAIRE LE GUILLOUZER Thomas (22, BRE)
LEVEQUE Timothe (35, BRE)

MAHOT Jules (56, BRE)

MISERIAUX KONE Ewen (35, BRE)
MISSAAR Rafi (29, BRE)

PAYE LATIMIER Nathan (35, BRE)
PINA SILAS BENGA Martin (29, BRE)
RUZIC Jules (22, BRE)

THEAS Luc (22, BRE)

THOMAS Corentin (22, BRE)

THOMAS Mathis (35, BRE )

TOUBOULIC Noam (22, BRE)

POISSON Baptiste (29, BRE)

JAN Pierre (35, BRE)

CHOLLET Nathan (35, BRE)
ALZINA--DE SA Tiago (35, BRE)
LERAY Even (35, BRE)
BLANCHET Elouan (22, BRE )
CASTELLIER Thibault (35, BRE)

DAHRAOUI Yanis (22, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

AS.P.T.T. BREST

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

CLUB JUDO RETIERS

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO DES ABERS

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

YFFINIAC JUDO

CLUB JUDO RETIERS

JUDO CLUB DU MENE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DURAND Yonis (35, BRE)
EON Yanis (35, BRE)
GEORGES Romain (35, BRE)

HEURTEBOURG Goulven (22, BRE)

JAOUEN-RIELLAND Gaspard (56, BRE)

MAHE Noe (35, BRE)

THEBAULT Valentin (22, BRE)

TOULOUSE--OLIVIER Charles (35, BRE)

VALLEE Raphael (29, BRE)

YIKO TUZOLANE Enide (22, BRE)

-81
DAVID Eliott (29, BRE)
BURBAUD Quentin (22, BRE)
TAUAROA Manua (29, BRE )
BASCOP Aelig (29, BRE)
MICHALCZYK Ethan (56, BRE )

-90

AVRIL Dan (22, BRE)
SILENOU Rigg (56, BRE )

STEPHAN Lorenzo (29, BRE)

LAMOUR Gabriel (29, BRE)

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JC DOLOIS

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO D ARMOR

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

KUMO

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

KUMO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

KUMO

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

YFFINIAC JUDO

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST



